
Impact of Digitalization on
Zakat Receipt

by Adeh Ratna Komala

Submission date: 16-May-2023 10:00AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2094283595
File name: B.A.15_-_ARTIKEL.pdf
(321.92K)
Word count: 3688
Character count: 19512



1

5
5

5

8
8

11

13

27

33



1

5

6

7

14

18

19

36

37



1

6

10



1

4

6

6

12

25



1

2

15
16

16

22

22



1

2

9

23



1

2

3

3

17

20

24

26

28



1

3

21

29

30

35



1

15

31
32

34



1



24%
SIMILARITY INDEX

21%
INTERNET SOURCES

14%
PUBLICATIONS

11%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 4%

2 3%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

Impact of Digitalization on Zakat Receipt
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

icobest.unikom.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Pendidikan
Indonesia
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Negeri Medan
Student Paper

biarjournal.com
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

kalaharijournals.com
Internet Source

www.abacademies.org
Internet Source

uia.e-journal.id
Internet Source

digilib.esaunggul.ac.id
Internet Source



10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

16 1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

www.rsisinternational.org
Internet Source

Ahmad Kudhori, Hedi Pandowo. "Compliance
of the AmilZakat Institution as a Form of
Accountability Accounting", Jurnal AKSI
(Akuntansi dan Sistem Informasi), 2020
Publication

Submitted to Queen Mary and Westfield
College
Student Paper

Syaikhu Syaikhu, Norwili Norwili, Rabiatul
Adawiyah. "The Zakat Management Legal
Conflict of the Prismatic Society in Central
Kalimantan", Al-Manahij: Jurnal Kajian Hukum
Islam, 2022
Publication

Submitted to Universitas Sumatera Utara
Student Paper

ejournal.bsi.ac.id
Internet Source

www.ieomsociety.org
Internet Source

ejournal.unsrat.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.unnes.ac.id
Internet Source



19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28

Submitted to Universitas Islam Bandung
Student Paper

e-journal.trisakti.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to IAIN Kudus
Student Paper

Syardiansah Syardiansah, Dhian Rosalina,
Febbie Nauly Yusmalita. "The Effect Of Work
Discipline, Compensation, Occupational
Health And Safety On Employee Job
Satisfaction", Jurnal Ecodemica : Jurnal
Ekonomi Manajemen dan Bisnis, 2022
Publication

ejournal.radenintan.ac.id
Internet Source

garuda.kemdikbud.go.id
Internet Source

www.sciedu.ca
Internet Source

eprints.uny.ac.id
Internet Source

"Islamic FinTech", Springer Science and
Business Media LLC, 2021
Publication

ejournal.ust.ac.id
Internet Source



<1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

37

journal.iainkudus.ac.id
Internet Source

bircu-journal.com
Internet Source

iconzbaznas.com
Internet Source

Didin Muhafidin. "Implementation of the
Zakat Policy as One of the Efforts to Reduce
Poverty in Indonesia", Al Qalam: Jurnal Ilmiah
Keagamaan dan Kemasyarakatan, 2023
Publication

Sri Yayu Ninglasari, Mumuh Muhammad.
"Zakat Digitalization: Effectiveness of Zakat
Management in the Covid-19 Pandemic Era",
Journal of Islamic Economic Laws, 2021
Publication

blog.binadarma.ac.id
Internet Source

globaljournals.org
Internet Source

pdfs.semanticscholar.org
Internet Source

www.iconzbaznas.com
Internet Source



<1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off


